

IT E M NO.203+205

COU R T NO.10

SECT I O N IV A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19357/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 20/07 / 2007 in W A No. 1269/2006
of The H I G H COU R T O F M. P. AT JA B A L P U R)

M.P.ST A T E ROA D TRA N S P O R T COR P.

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

M A N O J K U M A R & A N R.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bringing on record subsequent event and vacating
stay and with prayer for interim relief)

W I T H SL P(C) NO. 19940 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SL P(C) NO. 20136 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SL P(C) NO. 20581 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SL P(C) NO. 12694 of 2008

(With Appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SL P and office report)

SL P(C) NO. 12698 of 2008

(With Appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SL P and office report)

SL P(C) NO. 13383 of 2008 (With office report)

SL P(C) NO. 26191 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SL P(C) NO. 30609 of 2008

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and with prayer for
(For Final Disposal)

SL P(C) NO. 4333 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 09/04 /2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

COR A M :

HON' B L E M R. JUST I C E M A R K A N D E Y K A T J U

HON' B L E M R. JUST I C E V.S. SI R P U R K A R

For Petitioner(s) Mrs. Jayashree Wad, Adv.

Mr. Ashish Wad, Adv.

Mr. Chirag S. Dave, Adv.

Mr. Sameer Abhymanyu, Adv.

for M / S. J.S. Wad & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vikrant Singh Bais, Adv.

Mr. B.S. Banthia,Adv.

2

SL P(C) 19357 / 07 etc.

Mr. Anoop Kr. Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. Rakesh Kr. Khare, Adv.

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

Mr. Dharam Bir Raj Vohra, Adv. (NP)

Mrs. K. Sarada Devi, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.

Mr. T.G. Narayanan Nair, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List these matters on a non-miscellaneous day after two

weeks.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Court Master