

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14522/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 22/02/2010 in WA No. 1162/2008
of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

M.P.STATE ROAD TRANSPORT CORP.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DINESH SINGH SENGAR & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and with prayer for
interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 14587 of 2010

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and with prayer for
interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 14594 of 2010

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and with prayer for
interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 14595 of 2010

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and with prayer for
interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 14679 of 2010

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and with prayer for
interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) No. 14775 of 2010

(with appln. for exem. from filing O.T. and with prayer for interim
relief and office report)

SLP(C) No. 14785 od 2010

(with appln. for exem. from filing O.T. and with prayer for interim
relief and office report)

SLP(C) No. 14874 of 2010

(with appln. for exem. from filing O.T. and with prayer for interim
relief and office report)

SLP(C) No. 14877 of 2010

(with appln. for exem. from filing O.T. and with prayer for interim
relief and office report)

SLP(C) No. 14890 of 2010

(with appln. for exem. from filing O.T. and with prayer for interim
relief and office report)

SLP(C) No. 14933 of 2010

(with appln. for exem. from filing O.T. and with prayer for interim
relief and office report)

SLP(C) No. 14964 of 2010

(with appln. for exem. from filing O.T. and with prayer for interim
relief and office report)

Date: 14/05/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s) MS. J.S.Wad, Adv.
M/S. J.S. Wad & Co.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.
In the meantime, there shall be stay of the impugned
order.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master